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No. Sal Name Designation Company / Institution Tel No. Fax No. Email Address Business Type
1 Mr Aroon Tan Managing Director 10tacel Studios Pte Ltd 6549 7486 6732 3247 aroon.tan@10tacel.com Content Developer / Game Studios
2 Mr Dominique Pommier Managing Director Active Captital Asia Limited 6827 9667 info@activecapitalasia.com Venture Capital Firms
3 Ms Dawn The Regional Business Development Director Activate Interactive Pte Ltd 6837 0366 6233 9250 dawn@activateworld.com Web Content Producers
4 Mr Chris Soh Principal Producer Creaion Cre8ion 6299 0948 6363 2093 sales@creaion.com Game Associations
5 Mr Nicodemus Chan Managing Director David-Aslan 9858 7931 6728 1978 nicodemus@davidaslan.com Content Developer / Game Studios
6 Ms Sally Ling Director - Asia Pacific & India Discovery Communications Inc 6548 0588 6548 0598 sally_ling@discovery.com World Media & Entertainment Company
7 Mr David Goh Business Development Manager Enspire Capital 6779 9631 6872 1307 davidgoh@enspire-group.com Venture Capital Firms
8 Mr Robin Tan Managing Director Envisage Reality Pte Ltd 6535 6557 6550 2472 tabitha@envisagereality.com Game Developer
9 Mr Ismet Bachtiar Marketing Executive Hardware Zone Pte Ltd 6872 2725 6872 2724 hazel@hwzcorp.com Web Content Producers

10 Mr Rajiv M Ranganath Chief Operating Officer Innvo Systems Pte Ltd 6779 9403 6774 7300 rajiv.ranganath@innvo.com Software Developer
11 Mr Mark Lim Business Development Manager Interactive Visual Laboratory Pte Ltd 6413 1353 6484 4207 marklim@ivlab.com.sg Developer, Distributor and Investments
12 Ms Loo Fei Sing General Manager Mobile Games World Publishing 6221 6728 6221 6578 feiloo@mymgw.com Content Developer / Game Publishers
13 Ms Teo Chor Guan Deputy Manager Nanyang Polytechnic 6550 1797 6452 0110 teo_chor_guan@nyp.gov.sg Educational Institute
14 Mr David Tan Regional Business Development Manager New Era Group of Companies 6275 2338 6275 2362 david@neweraint.com Game Developer
15 Mr Eugene Goh Game Producer Nexgen Studio Pte Ltd 9685 1941 6743 6732 eugene@nexgenstudio.com Game Developer
16 Mr Ryan Lim Games Manager Nokia Pte Ltd 6723 2486 6723 2956 ryan.h.lim@nokia.com Mobile Phone Manufacturers
17 Mr Any Mohamad Content & Community Devt Manager Pacific Internet Limited 6771 0895 andymd@pacific.net.sg ISPs
18 Mr Henry Pan Director Polaris 3D Pte Ltd 6866 3688 6866 3689 henry.pan@polaris3d.com Game Associations
19 Ms Calis Cheah Product Development Executive Singapore Press Holdings Limited 6319 6319 6319 8177 calisc@sph.com.sg News Publisher
20 Ms Mabel Tan Product Manager StarHub Pte Ltd 6825 7800 mabeltan@starhub.net.sg ISPs
21 Mr Kenneth Tan Executive Director Sunright Limited 6272 5842 6276 8426 kenneth.tan@sunright.com Investment Holding
22 Mr Lawrence Ho CEO Tener Networks Pte Ltd 9835 8243 6234 2946 laho@tenernetworks.com Retailer
23 Ms Kris Leong AVP Walden International 6272 3250 6272 3251 kleong@waldenintl.com Venture Capital Firms
24 Mr Jason Poh Webvisions Pte Ltd 6773 9555 6773 9389 jason@webvisions.com ISPs
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